
Part#: AMC1200BDWVR Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ISOLATION AMP 60KHZ 8SOIC

RFQ

Part#: AMC1106M05DWVR Manufacturers: N/A

Description: AMC1106M05DWV

RFQ

Part#: AMC11DAAN Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: HI-TEMP CONN HDR .100 DUAL 22POS

RFQ

Part#: AMC1200BDUBR Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOP

RFQ

Part#: AMC1100DWV Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOIC

RFQ

Part#: AMC10DTMZ-S664 Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 20POS 0.100

RFQ

Part#: AMC1100DWVR Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOIC

RFQ

Part#: AMC1200EVM Manufacturers: N/A

Description: EVAL MODULE FOR AMC1200

RFQ

Part#: AMC1200BDWV Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC ISOLATION AMP 60KHZ 8SOIC

RFQ

Part#: AMC1100DUBR Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOP

RFQ

Part#: AMC1106M05DWV Manufacturers: N/A

Description: SMALL BASIC ISOLATED DELTA-SIGMA

RFQ

Part#: AMC1200SDUB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOP

RFQ

Part#: AMC10SAAN Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: HI-TEMP CONN HDR .100 SNGL 10POS

RFQ

Part#: AMC10DTMZ-S273 Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 20POS 0.100

RFQ

Part#: AMC1200BDUB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOP

RFQ

Part#: AMC1100DUB Manufacturers: N/A

Description: IC OPAMP ISOLATION 100KHZ 8SOP

RFQ

Part#: AMC11SAAN Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: HI-TEMP CONN HDR .100 SNGL 11POS

RFQ

Part#: AMC10DTMZ Manufacturers: Sullins Connector Solutions

Description: CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 20POS 0.100

RFQ

Part#: AMC1106E05DWV Manufacturers: N/A

Description: SMALL BASIC ISOLATED DELTA-SIGMA

RFQ

Part#: AMC1100EVM Manufacturers: N/A

Description: EVAL MODULE FOR AMC1100

RFQ

AMC1106E05DWVR AMC1106E05DWVR distributor AMC1106E05DWVR supplier AMC1106E05DWVR price

AMC1106E05DWVR download datasheet AMC1106E05DWVR datasheet AMC1106E05DWVR stock buy AMC1106E05DWVR

AMC1106E05DWVR

Part Number AMC1106E05DWVR Manufacturer N/A

Description AMC1106E05DWV Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 44494 pcs Data sheet

Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) Voltage Supply Source Analog and Digital

Voltage - Supply 2.7 V ~ 5.5 V Type Sigma-Delta Modulator

Supplier Device Package 8-SOIC Series -

Sampling Rate (Per Second) - Resolution (Bits) 16 b

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 8-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C (TA) Number of Channels 1

Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 26 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Detailed Description Sigma-Delta Modulator 16 bit Serial 8-SOIC Data Interface Serial

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all series electronic components. We have 44494 pieces of AMC1106E05DWVR in stock available now. Request a

quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy AMC1106E05DWVR with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

AMC1106E05DWVR Lead free / RoHS Compliant

N/A Hong Kong

AMC1106E05DWV DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

 

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106E05DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106E05DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1626023.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Integrated-Circuits(ICs).html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1806530.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106M05DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106M05DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2747953.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC11DAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC11DAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2391066.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDUBR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDUBR.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1776170.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/361850.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ-S664.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ-S664.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4534573.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DWVR.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2137509.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200EVM.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200EVM.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3494334.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1346157.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DUBR.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DUBR.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/5481201.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106M05DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106M05DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3178377.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200SDUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200SDUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3886297.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10SAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10SAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/58506.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ-S273.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ-S273.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/761968.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1200BDUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/610415.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100DUB.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/611819.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC11SAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC11SAAN.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4631934.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Sullins-Connector-Solutions/AMC10DTMZ.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Sullins-Connector-Solutions.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3241687.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106E05DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1106E05DWV.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/601978.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100EVM.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Luminary-Micro-Texas-Instruments/AMC1100EVM.html
https://www.component-world.hk
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/602007.htm
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